  Revision 1: Feb 2015
Metal Enclosed TP&N Isolator
Sales Code
HLSW32TPN
Product Description
A 32A TP&N switch housed within an all metal enclosure.
Key Features
 Metal construction
 Three pole and switched neutral
 Shrouded terminals
 Positive contact indication
Technical Details
 Standards – BS EN 60947-3
 Rating – 32A AC21
 Supply Voltage – 400V 50Hz AC
 Dimensions:
Height 133mm
Width 114mm
Depth 61mm